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26.50 7-8

27.00 9 and up

Adult Ed Classified Hourly 

25.00 1-2

25.50 3-4

26.00 5-6

41.00 AUHSD staff/retirees

41.00 Comm. College articulated

Hourly Years

32.00 4200-5249

33.00 5250-6299

34.00 6300 and up

29.00 1050-2099 

30.00 2100-3149

31.00 3150-4199

Acalanes Union High School District

Adult Education Salary Schedule 

Hourly Hours

28.00 0-1049 
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20.29

21.42

22.60

Hourly

17.00

17.43

17.87

18.30

18.77


